
Advisory Council Agenda
12:00

12:45

1:00

1:45

2:30

3:00

4:00

4:30

Lunch

Introductions

Ground Rules for Advisory Council

Terms for Advisory Council

Mission & Vision Statements

What does Carson Wealth look like today?

Marketing & Communication Ideas

Model Portfolio Strategies

Where are we going?

What services are most important to you?

Vital or meaningless?

Wine & Cheese Social with the Team
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