

Advisory Council Agenda

12:00	Lunch
	Introductions
12:45	Ground Rules for Advisory Council Terms for Advisory Council Mission & Vision Statements
1:00	What does Carson Wealth look like today?
1:45	Marketing & Communication Ideas
2:30	Model Portfolio Strategies
3:00	Where are we going?
4:00	What services are most important to you? Vital or meaningless?
4:30	Wine & Cheese Social with the Team

Carson Coaching | 14600 Branch St. | Omaha, NE 68154 | 800.514.9116 | carsongroup.com